14/15 Supply Chain Fees and Charges
Westminster Kingsway College

Funding Funding paid
Name of UKPRN Contract Contract Typg qf received to Funding retained
Subcontractor Start Date | End date | provision
from SFA subcontractor
Mandated
5E Ltd 10000020 | 04/11/2014 | 31/07/2015 ESOL £286,346 £208,024.42 £78,321.58
: - Mandated
Strive Training | 10032662 | 04/08/2014 | 31/07/2015 ESOL £111,276 £84,034.42 £27,241.58
Mandated
Free to Learn | 10030935 | 11/02/2015 | 31/07/2015 ESOL £107,311 £58,561.92 £48,749.08
5E Ltd 10000020 | 17/02/2015 | 31/07/2015 | Classroom £113,728.00 | £90,982.40 £22,745.60
Learning Curve | 10008935 | 25/02/2015 | 31/07/2015 | Classroom £84,331.00 | £63,097.00 £21,234.00
Premier 10005192 | 16/02/2015 | 31/07/2015 | Classroom £143,522.00 | £79,411.45 £64,110.55
UKRS 10040227 | 16/02/2015 | 31/07/2015 | Classroom £154,440.00 | £118,922.00 £35,518.00

10005204 | 04/03/2015 | 31/07/2015 | Workplace £452,312.00 | £332,531.04 | £119,780.96

Vocational
Staffing
Solutions
(VSS)

UKRS

10042819

10040227

29/10/2014

16/02/2015

31/07/2015

31/07/2015

24+ Loans

19+
Apprenticeship

£11,528.00

£58,907.00

£9,551.77

£45,358.00

£1,976.23

£13,549.00







