## 14/15 Supply Chain Fees and Charges Westminster Kingsway College

Name of Subcontractor	UKPRN	Contract Start Date	Contract End date	Type of provision	Funding received from SFA	Funding paid to subcontractor	Funding retained
5E Ltd	10000020	04/11/2014	31/07/2015	Mandated ESOL	£286,346	£208,024.42	£78,321.58
Strive Training	10032662	04/08/2014	31/07/2015	Mandated ESOL	£111,276	£84,034.42	£27,241.58
Free to Learn	10030935	11/02/2015	31/07/2015	Mandated ESOL	£107,311	£58,561.92	£48,749.08
5E Ltd	10000020	17/02/2015	31/07/2015	Classroom	£113,728.00	£90,982.40	£22,745.60
Learning Curve	10008935	25/02/2015	31/07/2015	Classroom	£84,331.00	£63,097.00	£21,234.00
Premier	10005192	16/02/2015	31/07/2015	Classroom	£143,522.00	£79,411.45	£64,110.55
UKRS	10040227	16/02/2015	31/07/2015	Classroom	£154,440.00	£118,922.00	£35,518.00
Prevista	10005204	04/03/2015	31/07/2015	Workplace	£452,312.00	£332,531.04	£119,780.96
Vocational Staffing Solutions (VSS)	10042819	29/10/2014	31/07/2015	24+ Loans	£11,528.00	£9,551.77	£1,976.23
UKRS	10040227	16/02/2015	31/07/2015	19+ Apprenticeship	£58,907.00	£45,358.00	£13,549.00